Annexure - 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Hacienda Projects Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: November 11, 2022; List of creditors as on: February 08, 2023
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount Amount of any Amount
Amount % of Amount of i
. Date Amount covered Whether . of Mutual . of claims
Name of Creditor Amount A Nature covered voting . claims not
of . of claim 3 by related N contingent dues, i under
R claimed ) of claim . by share in . admitted e L.
receipt admitted security party? claim that may verification
. guarantee CoC
interest be set-off
o] tional
1 |currie & Brown(india) Pvt. Ltd. | 25-Nov-22 10,389,712 - [Pperationa ; - No NA - - - 10,389,712
creditors
(o] tional
2 |New Okhla Industrial Development 21-Dec-22 1,343,706,158 ; chZ:fozna ; . No NA . . - 1,343,706,158
1,354,095,870 - - - - 1,354,095,870




